
 

    

 

 

 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 

Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat März 2020 

  

Weisenbach 

 

      

           Au 

      

       Neudorf 

    

       Gesamt 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

29.02.20 

 

 

       1.773 

 

 

            603 

 

 

             141 

 

 

         2.517 

Zugang 

Zuzüge 

Geburten 

Weggang 

Wegzüge 

Sterbefälle 

 

              9   

              0 

             

              9     

              2 

 

                7  

                0 

 

                1 

                0     

 

                 0 

                 0 

 

                 1 

                 0  

 

              16              

                0 

               

              11   

                2 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.03.20 

 

 

       1.771 

 

 

            609 

 

 

             140 

 

 

         2.520 
 


